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All FSL Average 3,101 3.286 3.192 3.492 0.094 -0.206

Delta Tau Delta 29 3.284 3.264 3.596 0.019 -0.313

Alpha Tau Omega 27 3.280 3.150 3.473 0.130 -0.193

Phi Kappa Psi 147 3.252 3.254 3.504 -0.002 -0.252

Alpha Epsilon Pi 40 3.248 3.234 3.573 0.014 -0.325

Phi Gamma Delta 96 3.245 3.312 3.500 -0.068 -0.255

Delta Upsilon 30 3.239 3.040 3.040 0.199 0.199

All University Undergraduates 20,172 3.222 3.185 3.444 0.037 -0.222

Lambda Chi Alpha 41 3.204 3.155 3.393 0.049 -0.190

Sigma Phi Epsilon 100 3.172 3.046 3.391 0.126 -0.218

Phi Kappa Theta 18 3.112 3.008 3.354 0.104 -0.243

IFC Initiated Average 914 3.109 3.035 3.356 0.074 -0.247

IFC Fraternity Average 1,066 3.104 3.041 3.355 0.063 -0.251

All Male Undergraduates 8,988 3.087 3.040 3.342 0.047 -0.255

IFC New Average 152 3.079 3.065 3.340 0.014 -0.261

Pi Kappa Phi 68 3.070 2.998 3.356 0.073 -0.286

Sigma Chi 87 3.057 3.095 3.395 -0.038 -0.338

Pi Kappa Alpha 74 3.048 2.929 3.169 0.119 -0.121

Sigma Pi 74 3.040 2.855 3.142 0.185 -0.102

Delta Sigma Phi 63 3.031 3.095 3.312 -0.064 -0.281

Tau Kappa Epsilon 72 2.990 2.872 3.254 0.118 -0.263

All First-year Male Undergraduates 1,264 2.932 2.930 3.189 0.002 -0.257

Beta Theta Pi 64 2.794 2.823 3.332 -0.028 -0.538

Alpha Sigma Phi 36 2.560 2.567 2.820 -0.007 -0.260
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